
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

2 
7 

93 
38 
15 

240 
16 
47 
24 

151 

Name 

Westman Emil 
Tähtinen Jarkko 
Talvitie Sami 
Ortju Petri 
Mäkelä Milla 
Rautjärvi Jonne 
Mäkinen Mika 
Jönkkäri Jyrki 
Manninen Petri 
Dahl Timo 

Class 
5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:38.849 
1:40.215 
1:41.632 
1:42.058 
1:42.613 
1:42.934 
1:43.000 
1:44.044 
1:53.414 
2:00.743 

Diff 

1.366 
2.783 
3.209 
3.764 
4.085 
4.151 
5.195 

14.565 
21.894 

Best Speed 

146,187 
144,194 
142,184 
141,590 
140,824 
140,385 
140,295 
138,887 
127,413 
119,679 

In Lap 

5 
1 
4 
5 
7 
3 
1 
1 
4 
1 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13.6.2020 10.53.34 

MRT Timing 

r 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Momo Racing Team ry 

Botniaring Grand Prix 
SS, GT, V8 Thunder 

SS, GT, V8 Aika-ajo 

Qualifying started at 10:30:26 

Jurva Botniaring 4,014 km 

13.6.2020 10:30 


